Winners Bracket Points Race Presented by O'Reilly Auto Parts : A“urime
Car Count: 17 Mo-Kan Dragway Sportsman
Winners Losers

Sportsman: Round# (1 of TT) Accutime
Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 1981C Joe Ruark 1527 111723 116.61 603 0017 127240 105.61

2) 606 0449 131013  105.96

3) 7360 Norman Cornell .0084  11.2219 121.89 750 2630 12.7594 101.44

4 605 1055 135523 9853 X425 Robert Cowden -0018  16.4032 83.86

5 416  Cody Teague J1290 114629  114.65 7X51 Larry George -0074 122603 108.33

6 601 -0801  11.1769 116.46

7) 321G James Jefferis 0401  12.6514 107.17 6682 Roddy Mikell -0098  11.0472 121.98

8) 2X89 Steve Carlock 0572 114010 118.45 5X65 Brandon Taylor .0008 133724 100.22

9 68 Gerry Voelk 0812  11.0920 119.68

10) JX99 Jim Kleine -0486  12.0520 105.21

11) 132X Austin Cochrane 0527 130106 78.21

Low ET: 11.0472 (6682 - Roddy Mikell)

Sportsman: Round# (2 of TT)
Car# Name Dial

1) 7360 Norman Cornell

) 1981C Joe Ruark

) 5X65 Brandon Taylor

) 68 Gerry Voelk

) 601  Tim Shepherd

) 7X51 Larry George

) 416  Cody Teague

) 2X89 Steve Carlock

9 132X Austin Cochrane
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Top MPH: 121.98 (6682 - Roddy Mikell)

RT

.0103
.3565
.0248
.0541
.0433
.0860
-.0345
.0902
.0943

ET
11.1687
11.5132
13.3349
11.1056
11.1835
12.3047
11.3067
11.1833
11.8586

MPH
122.25
92.90
100.09
119.52
116.37
107.97
115.89
120.19
109.54

Car#
321G

750
606
6682
JX99
X425
605

Name
James Jefferis

Jim Robinson
Denny Slusser
Roddy Mikell
Jim Kleine
Robert Cowden
Randy Baldwin

Best RT: .0084 (7360 - Norman Cornell)

Accutime
Dial RT ET MPH
1134 12,7025 107.30

-0704  12.8041 101.10
1439 13.1473  105.36
-0317  11.1340 117.46
0017 124542 101.37
-0463 164597 83.21
0982  13.6394 97.87

Low ET: 11.1056 (68 - Gerry Voelk)

Sportsman: Round# (1 of ELIM)

Car# Name Dial
1) 6682 Roddy Mikell 11.07
2) 416  Cody Teague 11.30
3) 2X89 Steve Carlock 11.18
4 603  Neil Pirtle 12.82
5) X425 Robert Cowden 16.46
6) 7X51 Larry George 12.25
7) JX99 Jim Kleine 12.47
8) 5X65 Brandon Taylor 13.35

Top MPH: 122.25 (7360 - Norman Cornell)

RT

.0634
.0693
0732
1747
.0588
.0375
.0278
.0194

ET
11.0834
11.3109
11.3429
13.2657
16.6048
12.2533
12.5164
13.3571

MPH
121.75
115.30
111.52

87.57

82.96
106.58

99.05

97.09

Car#
606
7360
321G
750
605
68
601
132X

Name

Denny Slusser
Norman Cornell
James Jefferis
Jim Robinson
Randy Baldwin
Gerry Voelk

Tim Shepherd
Austin Cochrane

Best RT: .

0103 (7360 - Norman Cornell)

Accutime

Dial RT ET MPH
13.13 1251 13.0758 105.68
11.20 0304 11.1742 122.38
12.64 1996 12.6946 107.19
12.77 JA317 12,7229  102.20

13.59 -0165 135737 96.32
11.09 0695  11.0960 119.84
11.10 0332  11.1586 114.59
11.87 0439  11.9419 106.96

Low ET: 11.0834 (6682 - Roddy Mikell)

Sportsman: Round# (2 of ELIM)

Car# Name Dial
1) JX99 JimKleine 12.47
2) 7360 Norman Cornell 11.15
3) 321G James Jefferis 12.65
4) 68 Gerry Voelk 11.09
5 601  Tim Shepherd 11.13
6) 6682 Roddy Mikell 11.07
7) 132X Austin Cochrane 11.84
8) 5X65 Brandon Taylor 13.33

Top MPH: 121.75 (6682 - Roddy Mikell)

RT

.0243
.0986
.0890
.0663
.0392
.0692
0112
.0395

ET
12.5108
11.2226
12.6163
11.1071
11.3474
11.2096
11.8348
13.3172

MPH
94.90
122.15
107.66
120.00
97.91
103.19
107.76
100.25

Car#
416
606
X425
2X89
605
750
7X51

Name

Cody Teague
Denny Slusser
Robert Cowden
Steve Carlock
Randy Baldwin
Jim Robinson
Larry George

Best RT: .

0194 (5X65 - Brandon Taylor)

Accutime

Dial RT ET MPH
11.30 2243 11.2399 116.79
13.08 -0644  13.0761 105.93

16.61 -0082 16.9105 68.46
11.00 0177  11.0756 118.42

13.59 1429 14.6420  90.56
12.70 .2665  12.8097 101.76
12.24 0628  12.2031 108.77

Low ET: 11.1071 (68 - Gerry Voelk)

Sportsman: Round# (3 of ELIM)
Car# Name Dial

2025-05-03 08:33:03

Top MPH: 122.15 (7360 - Norman Cornell)

RT

ET

MPH Car# Name
Page: 1 of 2

Best RT:.

0112 (132X - Austin Cochrane)

Accutime
Dial RT ET MPH
Saturday, May 03 (6:47:20 PM) v11.6.2.0



Winners

Car Count: 17

Bracket Points Race Presented by O'Reilly Auto Parts

Mo-Kan Dragway

AccuTime

® Timing Systems Lic

Sportsman

Winners
1) JX99 JimKleine 12.44
2) 68 Gerry Voelk 11.08
3) 6682 Roddy Mikell 11.06
4) 5X65 Brandon Taylor 13.33

0405 124799  99.82 7360 Norman Cornell
0913 11.1117 120.22 321G James Jefferis
.0100 114177 10846 601  Tim Shepherd
.0002 13.3374  96.38 132X Austin Cochrane

Losers

11.20 J129 111915 122.38
12.63 0322 12.6067 104.92
11.10 4359 111066 116.91
11.82 0768  11.8135 106.28

Low ET: 11.1117 (68 - Gerry Voelk)

Top MPH: 120.22 (68 - Gerry Voelk)

0002 (5X65 - Brandon Taylor)

Sportsman: Round# (4 of ELIM) Accutime
Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) JX99 JimKleine 12.43 .0097 124686 100.27 68 Gerry Voelk 11.08 .0665  11.0680 120.06

2) 5X65 Brandon Taylor 13.31 0159 133629  96.69 6682 Roddy Mikell 11.06 0599  11.0413 122.18

Low ET: 12.4686 (JX99 - Jim Kleine) Top MPH: 100.27 (JX99 - Jim Kleine) 0097 (JX99 - Jim Kleine)

Sportsman: Round# (5 of ELIM) Accutime
Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) JX99 JimKleine 12.43 .0366  12.4364 98.15 5X65 Brandon Taylor 13.34 0074  13.4226 90.25

Low ET: 12.4364 (JX99 - Jim Kleine)

2025-05-03 08:33:03

Top MPH: 98.15 (JX99 - Jim Kleine)

Page: 2 of 2

Best RT: .0366 (JX99 - Jim Kleine)
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